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10/06/12

Dossard

359
367
384
395
393
363
368
370
386
379
398
380
353
392
391
378
356
358
399
373
354
397
375
388
361
394
377
389
401
364
385
381
351
350
387
352
369
360
355
376
396
390
371
400
357
365
382
372
362
366
374

TETARD
MURRUZZU
CHABAROT
BRIQUEZ
STEELANDT
VERDIERE
CARLIER
MARION
COSTEUR
BLIN
BETRANCOURT
BOUCHET
LECLERCQ
LECERF
DEMEQUE
DEBROUX
LECLERCQ
BERNARD
DEGLAVE
GRUEZ
BELOT
BILOBRAN
VAN HOOLANDT
DAVOINE
BERGER
STEELANDT
WATTIEZ
MERESSE
CUVELLIER
DERIAT
BERNARD
MATHIEU
RUEF
DEMARQUET
VIANCO
BILLIET
VANPOUCKE
DHENAUT
LECLERCQ
BOURLET
BAARIR
DENEQUE
GREGOIRE
DEABREU
BERTHE
MARTIN
LECOCQ
PATY
DUMONT
DERBAL
DEWATTINES

Cross Duathlon SPRINT Classement scratch

Vivien
Aurélien
Benjamin
Stephane
Victor
Sylvain
Nicolas
Christophe
Romain
Nicolas
Pascal
Kévin
Arnaud
Laurent
Daniel
Marie Claude
Michel
Patrick
Philippe
Ludovic
Etienne
Thibaut
Martine
Pierre
Thierry
Camille
Thomas
Laurent
Clement
Albin
Fabrice
Eric
Xavier
Cécile
Stephane
Hervé
Ludovic
Rose Marie
Gérard
Frédéric
Zine
Claudine
Jean Luc
Anna-Maria
Anita
Geoffroy
Nathalie
Timothé
Grégory
Mehdi
Michel

Prénom

exe
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cat
SE
SE
SE
VA
SE
SE

Epreuve
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON
CROSS DUATHLON

Temps
Course

01:11:02
01:11:03
01:11:41
01:12:56
01:13:20
01:13:39
01:14:58
01:15:09
01:18:16
01:20:14
01:20:23
01:21:19
01:22:28
01:23:21
01:25:44
01:26:15
01:26:18
01:28:29
01:29:04
01:29:09
01:29:14
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:55
01:30:32
01:31:39
01:33:03
01:33:15
01:33:15
01:34:21
01:34:45
01:35:11
01:35:19
01:35:39
01:36:33
01:37:42
01:38:08
01:38:33
01:40:20
01:40:20
01:42:14
01:42:33
01:43:05
01:43:08
01:43:11
01:46:05
01:52:18
02:06:55

Ordre
Arrivée
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Temps
Epreuve
01:11:02
01:11:03
01:11:41
01:12:56
01:13:20
01:13:39
01:14:58
01:15:09
01:18:16
01:20:14
01:20:23
01:21:19
01:22:28
01:23:21
01:25:44
01:26:15
01:26:18
01:28:29
01:29:04
01:29:09
01:29:14
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:55
01:30:32
01:31:39
01:33:03
01:33:15
01:33:15
01:34:21
01:34:45
01:35:11
01:35:19
01:35:39
01:36:33
01:37:42
01:38:08
01:38:33
01:40:20
01:40:20
01:42:14
01:42:33
01:43:05
01:43:08
01:43:11
01:46:05
01:52:18
02:06:55

Place
Epreuve
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